
Group 75350 – Award 22104 – Lenovo 
Contractor Information  

September 24, 2014 
 

Contract # Contractor & Address Telephone Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 

PT65246 Lenovo (United States) Inc. 
1009 Think Pl. 
Morrisville, NC 27560 

 Federal ID 
52-2449153  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000032072 

 Contract Administration  
and Sales Questions: 
1009 Think Pl. 
Morrisville, NC 27560 
Attn: Manny Veloza 

Phone: (203) 526-6542 
Fax: (585)512-1781 
Email: mveloza@lenovo.com 
 

 

 Sales and Service Questions: 
1009 Think Place 
3rd Floor 
Morrisville, NC 27560 
Attn: Kiel R. Jenkins 

Phone: (919) 294-0518 
Fax: (585)512-1781 
Email:kjenkins@lenovo.com 
 

 

 Maintenance/Service: 
24 hour toll free support 

(800)426-7378  

 
Note: Lenovo is the contractor and has authorized resellers to receive and ship orders. Purchase orders should 
reference the contract number and be issued to a reseller listed below. Delivery and billing may be executed by 
the reseller. Invoices from the resellers should be submitted for payment in the usual manner and payment 
shall be made to the reseller appearing on the invoice. Lenovo will continue to assume full responsibility for all 
the terms and conditions of the contract. 
 

Value Added Reseller  Telephone Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 
 MWBE / SBE 

All and One Consulting Services, LTD 
1971 Western Ave #122 
Albany, NY  12203 
Attn:  Paul Caputo 

Phone:  (518) 649-9475 
Fax:  (518) 490-1662 
Email:pcaputo@all-and-1.com 

Federal ID 
27-4271011 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100017414 

Alternative Information Systems Inc.  
489 Ellicott St.  
Buffalo, NY 14203  
Attn: Daniel D. Conley  

Phone: (716) 831-9929  
Fax: (716) 332-0496 
Email: dconley@altinfosys.com 
 

Federal ID 
16-1319778  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000028983 
SBE  

ASI System Integration, Inc.  
48 West 37th St.  
New York, NY 10018  
Attn: Mark D. Romanowski  

Phone: (212) 736-0111 
Fax: (646) 629-3944  
Email: romanowski@asisystem.com  
 

Federal ID 
20-3074058  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000041888 
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Value Added Reseller  Telephone Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 
 MWBE / SBE 

 
 
 

Better Direct 
1340 E. 8th St., Suite 101 
PO Box 7430 
Tempe AZ, 85281-0015 
Attn: Mark Evans 

Phone: (866) 921-3858 x  631 
Fax: (480) 557-9456 
Email: mevans@betterdirect.com 

Federal ID 
14-1974374 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000019617 
 

CDW Government, Inc. 
230 N. Milwaukee Ave. 
Vernon Hills, IL 60061 
Attn: Yolanda Blomquist 

Phone: (312) 705-1880 
Fax: (312) 705-4680 
Email: yolanda.blomquist@cdw.cm 
 

Federal ID 
36-4230110 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009217 

Compulink Technologies Inc 
214 W. 29th St. Ste 201 
New York, NY 10001 
Attn: Denise Arboleda 

Phone: (212)695-5465 
Fax; (212) 695-5560 
Email: denise@compu-link.com 

Federal ID 
11-2967448 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000000634 

Contemporary Computer Services, Inc.  
200 Knickerbocker Ave. 
Bohemia, NY 11717  
Attn: Jamie Apromonte  

Phone: (631) 218-5266  
Fax: (631) 563-5185  
Email: jaspromonte@ccsinet.com 
  

Federal ID 
11-2339385  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000000513 

Corning Data Services 
520 Columbia Dr., Suite 103  
Johnson City, NY 13790  
Attn: Theresa Eddy  

Phone: (607) 797-0523  
Fax: (607) 797-1531 
Email: teddy@corningdata.com 

Federal ID 
16-1150300  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000028735 
SBE  

Corporate Computer Solutions, Inc.  
55 Halstead Ave  
Harrison, NY 10528  
Attn: Ann Martino  

Phone: (914) 835-1105 x 101 
Fax: (914)835-1105  
Email: 
amartino@corporatecomputersol.com 

Federal ID 
13-3352744  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000006353 
WBE/SBE  

Custom Computer Specialists, Inc 
70 Suffolk Ct. 
Hauppauge, NY 11788 
Attn; Peter Hazen 

Phone : (800) 598-8989 
Fax : (800) 986-5518 
Email: phazen@customonline.com 

Federal ID 
11-2497640 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000005692 

Derive Technologies, LLC  
116 John St. 21st fl. 
New York, NY 10038  
Attn: John Wood  

Phone: (212) 363-1111 x  250  
Fax: (212) 363-6210  
Email: jwood@derivetech.com 
  

Federal ID 
52-2295534  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009467 

Dimension Data North America 
1 Penn Plaza, Suite 1628 
New York, NY 10119 
Att: Carmela Gregorio 

Phone: (212) 613-2980  
Fax: (732) 353-5257 
Email: 
carmela.gregorio@us.didata.com 
  

Federal ID 
13-2554344  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000038797 
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Value Added Reseller  Telephone Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 
 MWBE / SBE 

 
 
 

EnPointe Technologies  
500 5th Ave, Suite 420 
New York, NY 10110 
Attn: Moses Garcia 

Phone: (646) 688-4051  
Fax: (888) 852-5715 
Email: mgarcia@enpointe.com 
 

Federal ID 
75-2467002  
NYS Vendor ID 
1100014724 
 

Ergonomic Group Inc. (The)  
191 Herricks Rd.  
Garden City Park, NY 11040  
Attn: Ronney Subarsky  

Phone: (732) 747-1121  
Fax: (732) 747-9047  
Email: 
ronney.subarsky@ergogroup.com 
  

Federal ID 
11-2685111  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000005750 
WBE  

Express Systems Integration  
3899 Oneida St.  
New Hartford, NY 13413  
Attn: Kerry Smith  

Phone: (315) 737-7372  
Fax: (315) 737-7375 
Email: ksmith@esinetworks.com 
  

Federal ID 
16-1194514  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000055282 
SBE  

Future Tech Enterprise, Inc.  
101-8 Colin Dr.  
Holbrook, NY 11741  
Attn: Diane Kremidas 

Phone: (631) 472-5500 x7611 
Fax: (631) 472-6599 
Email: dkremidas@ftei.com 
  

Federal ID 
11-3350196  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000000724 

Garic Inc. 
26 Broadway, Suite 2310 
New York, NY 10004 
Attn: Patrick O’Keefe 

Phone: (646) 487-0103 x105 
Cell: (203) 887-4218 
Fax: (646) 227-1128 
Email: Patrick@garicinc.com 

Federal ID 
06-1591198 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000051984 
MBE/SBE 

GovConnection Inc  
706 Milford Rd. 
Merrimack, NH 03054 
Attn: Linda Russell 

Phone: (603) 683-2624  
Fax: (603) 683-1158  
Email: lrussell@govconnection.com 
 

Federal ID 
52-1837891 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009448 

IBM Corp.  
80 State St.  
Albany, NY 12207  
Attn: James Foley  

Phone: (518) 487-6000 
Fax: (518-487-6684 
Email: jfoley@us.ibm.com 
  

Federal ID 
13-0871985  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000001053 

Island ComputerProducts ICP Corp.  
20 Clifton Ave.  
Staten Island, NY 10305  
Attn: Stephanie Berardi  

Phone: (718) 556-6807  
Fax: (718) 556-6881 
Email: sberardi@icpcorp.com 
  

Federal ID 
13-3536167 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100010822 
WBE  

InfoTech USA, Inc. (dba Infotech)  
1001 Avenue of the Americas 
New York, NY 10018  
 

Phone: (212) 867-9331 x1257  
Fax: (212) 867-9260  
 

Federal ID 
13-3174501 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100014722  
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Value Added Reseller  Telephone Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 
 MWBE / SBE 

 
 
 

Insight Public Sector 
6820 S. Harl Ave  
Tempe, AZ 85283 
Attn: AJ D’agostini  

Phone: (800) 467-4448 x5308  
Fax: (480)-760-7528 
Email: aj.dagostini@insight.com  
  

Federal ID 
36-3949000  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000031484 

Island Tech Services 
70 Horseblock Rd  Unit 8 
Yaphank, NY 11980 
Attn: Robert Gronenthal 

Phone: (888) 215-2770 
Fax: (631) 447-2514 
Email: 
Robert@islandtechservices.com 

Federal ID 
20-0819689 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000052688 
SBE 

Mainline Information Systems, Inc.  
1700 Summit Lake Dr.  
Tallahassee, FL 32317  
Attn: Steve Roperti  

Phone: (585) 924-8993  
Fax: (585) 924-0628 
Email: steve.roperti@mainline.com 
  

Federal ID 
59-2960721 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000004953 

Maureen Data Systems 
307 West 38th St. Suite 1801 
New York, NY  10018 
Attn:  Maureen Lande 

Phone:  (646) 744-1055 
Fax:  (212) 328-1713 
Email: Maureen@mdsny.com 

Federal ID 
13-33817821 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000006466 
WBE/SBE 

MCPC Inc 
4455 Genesee St. Bld 6 
Buffalo, NY 14225 
Attn: Scott Addio 

Phone: (716) 903-7327  
Fax: (716) 565-9061 
Email: Scott.addio@mcpc.com 
 

Federal ID 
32-0012228  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000055812 

New England Systems, Inc.  
102 Great Hill Rd.  
Naugatuck, CT 06770  
Attn: Melanie Bittner   

Phone: (800) 464-3114 x103  
Fax: (800) 816-1113 
Email: melanieb@nsiserv.com  
  

Federal ID 
06-1131719  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000011211 

Nfrastructre Technologies 
5 Enterprise Ave. 
Clifton Park, NY 12065 
Attn : Tony Leva 

Phone: (518) 664-3899 x237 
Fax: (518) 664-5731 
Email: tony.leva@nfrastructure.com 
 

Federal ID 
22-3771456 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000017165 

Quality & Assurance Technology 
18 Marginwood Drive 
Ridge, NY  11961 
Attn:  Marcos Merced 

Phone:  (646) 484-0046 
Fax:  (631) 938-7495 
Email: mmerced@qnatech.com 

Fed ID:  27-0943877 
Vendor ID:  1100015240 
MBE 

Saturn Business Systems 
228 East 45th St., 5th Fl.  
New York, NY 10017  
Attn: George Pappas 

Phone:( 914) 524-7001 x231 
Fax: (914) 524-5040  
Email: gpappas@saturnb2b.com 
 

Federal ID 
13-3122353  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000054721 

Software House International Corp  
33 Knightsbridge Rd. 
Piscataway, NJ  08854 
Clark Swainston 

Phone:( 512) 501-7673 
Fax: (512) 501-7674 
Email: clark_swainston@shi.com 
 

Federal ID 
22-3009648 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000008811 
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Value Added Reseller  Telephone Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 
 MWBE / SBE 

 
 
 

MBE 
 

Sirius Computer Solutions Inc  
5788 Widewaters Parkway  
Syracuse, NY 12314  
Attn: Andrea Cellura  

Phone: (585) 899-3969 
Fax: (585) 486-1329 
Email: 
andrea.cellura@siriuscom.com 
 

Federal ID 
74-2836721  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000041163 

Softchoice Corporation 
915 Broadway 
New York, NY 10010 
Attn: Ozzie Mendoza 

Phone: (212) 533-9619 
Fax: (800) 268-7639 
Email: omen@softchoice.com 

Federal ID 
13-3827773 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100006236 

Synergy Global Solutions 
1100 Pittsford-Victor Road  
Pittsford, NY 14534  
Attn: Lisa Furlong  

Phone: (888) 757-4261 x7524 
Fax: (315) 457-6075 
Email: lfurlong@synergy.gs 
  

Federal ID 
16-0985336  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000015161 

Tri-Delta Resources 
15 North Street 
Canandaigua, NY  14424 
Attn:  Robert Anthony 

Phone:  (800) 724-4200 x205 
Fax:  (585) 394-3893 
Email: ranthony@tri-delta.com 

Federal ID 
16-1363868 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000029059 

Upstate Wholesale Supply, Inc D/B/A Brite 
Computers  
7647 Main Street Fishers  
Victor, NY 14564  
Attn: Justin Smith  

Phone: (585) 869-6000  
Fax: (585) 869-6041 
Email: justin@britecomputers.com 
 

Federal ID 
16-1382350  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000008125 

Vicom Computer Services, Inc.  
60 Carolyn Blvd.  
Farmingdale, NY 11735  
Attn: Victor Verola  

Phone: (631) 694-3900 x302  
Fax: (631) 694-2640  
Email: vverola@vicomnet.com 
  

Federal ID 
11-2616959  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000011790 
 

Washington Computer Services 
32 West 39th Street  Suite 900 
New York, NY 10018 
Attn: Jeff Singer 
Alternate contacts: 
Fran Koenig  
Maryellen Koenigheit 

Phone: (888) 955-9274 
(212) 997-9882 
Fax: (800) 705-3045 
Email: jeff.singer@washcomp.com 
Email: fran@washcomp.com 
Email:Maryellen@washcomp.com 
 
 

Federal ID 
13-3086643  
NYS Vendor ID 
1000032987 

Y&S Technologies 
383 Kingston Ave, Suite 357 
Brooklyn, NY 11213 
Attn: Mordy Fink  

Phone: (718) 395-5392 
Fax: (718) 360-9627 
Email: mordy@yandstech.com 
  

Federal ID 
61-1569225 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100014846 
SBE 
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NYS Vendor ID 
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